

^{make}
Dasiyapus Dabit tola to link Road
Dharmshala Passagium

mmgsy-sc

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer. R.W.D. Work **DIVISION**
Tekari

Assistant Engineer. R.W.D. Works **SUB-DIVISION**
Tekari
Cont Ajit Kumar Akela

Measurement Book

885

Fifth and final bill

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Dariyapur mahadali to Link road Dharamshala Parsawa					
Agreement no - 54 SBD/mmbsj/20-21					
Agency - Ajeet Kr. Akela					
Date of work start - 29/01/21					
Date of completion - 28/10/21					
Actual completion - 10/02/22					
Measurement					
NIL					

Abstract of cost					
1. const. of reference & working bench mark					
ent = 0.639 km P- (30)					
itm - (1) @ Rs 3700.19 = Rs 2364.20					
2. const. of reference pillar					
ent = 0.639 km P- (30)					
itm - (2) @ Rs 1677.10 = Rs 1072.20					
3. clearing & grubbing road land					
ent = 0.45 hect P- (30)					
itm - (3) @ Rs 52998.20 = Rs 23849.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ const. of embankment with soil — do — ent = 424.45 m ³ P-③① itm-④ @ Rs 192.03/m ³ Rs 81507					
⑤ const. of embankment with soil — do — ent = 990.39 m ³ P-③① itm-⑤ @ Rs 154.58 Rs 153094					
⑥ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder — do — ent = 1485.69 m ³ P-③① itm-⑥ @ Rs 176.642 Rs 262432					
⑦ P/V const. of granular subbase — do — ent = 414.67 m ³ P-③① itm-⑦ @ Rs 1556.63 Rs 645488					
⑧ const. of stone metal WBM gr-II — do — ent = 180.31 m ³ P-③② itm-⑧ @ Rs 2211.35 Rs 398729					
⑨ P/V & applying prime					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
coat with SS-1 do					
ent =	1466.75	m ²	P-(32)		
chm - (9) @ Rs	41.29				
			= Rs	60562 =	
(10) P/V & applying tack coat with RS-1 do					
ent =	1466.75	m ²	P-(32)		
chm - (10) @ Rs	14.29				
			= Rs	20960 =	
(11) P/V & applying mix seal surfacing do					
ent =	1466.75	m ²	P-(32)		
chm - (11) @ Rs	164.31				
			= Rs	241002 =	
(12) P/V and const. of cement concrete pavement do					
ent =	149.68	m ³	P-(32)		
chm - (12) @ Rs	5355.26				
			= Rs	801575 =	
(13) P/V & fixing Km 8 200 m stone - do					
(i) ent = 02 No. P-	(33)				
chm - 13(i) @ Rs	1975.75				
			= Rs	3952 =	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) ant = 3 No. P - (33)					
chm - 13(ii)					
@ Rs 571.09 = Rs					1713-
(14) Painting two coats					
over new concrete					
surface - do -					
ant = 44.64 m ² P - (33)					
chm - (14) @ Rs 99.17/m ²					
= Rs					4427=
(15) P/V & fixing masonry					
main and citizen					
information board					
- do -					
ant = 3 No. P - (33)					
chm - (15) @ Rs 9207.75					
= Rs					27623=
(16) P/V & fixing traffic					
sign board					
- do -					
(i) ant = 0.6 No. P - (34)					
chm - (16) @ Rs 3372.17					
= Rs					20233=
(ii) ant = 0.4 No. P - (34)					
chm - 16(ii) @ Rs 4431.67					
= Rs					17727=
(17) P/V & laying road					
marking with					
H.T.P. paint over					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BT surface					
do					
amt =	77.80 m ²	P-	(34)		
chm -	(17)	@ Rs	735.89		
		= Rs	57252		
(18) P/V & laying road marking with HTP paint over rcc surface					
do					
amt =	50 m ²	P-	(34)		
chm -	(8)	@ Rs	870.17		
		= Rs	43509		
(19) E/W excavation in found trenches					
do					
amt =	58.24 m ³	P-	(35)		
chm -	(19)	@ Rs	305.42		
		= Rs	17788		
(20) P/V & const. of RCC m-15 in found.					
do					
amt =	5.30 m ³	P-	(35)		
chm -	(20)	@ Rs	4234.89		
		= Rs	22445		
(21) P/V and const. of PCC m-20 mix concrete in found.					
do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 37.64 m ³ P- (29)					
P-(35) i/m - (21)					
@ Rs 4718.82 = Rs					177616
(22) P/V and const. PCC					
M-20 mix concrete					
in substructure					
do					
ent = 26.08 m ³ P-(35)					
i/m - (22) @ Rs 4938.87					
= Rs					128806
(23) P/V & laying 1000 mm					
dia NP3 hume pipe					
do					
ent = 15 m P-(36)					
i/m - (23) @ Rs 3638.71					
= Rs					545812
(24) P/V & laying NP-300					
mm dia do					
ent = 30 m P-(36)					
i/m - (24) @ Rs 718.54					
= Rs					215562
(25) Filling in found.					
trenches do					
ent = 15.28 m ³ P-(36)					
i/m - (25) @ Rs 522.31					
= Rs					79812
c/o Total Rs					3299843

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3299843
					3299843
add GST - 12% (A) Rs					395981
add 1% Labourers (F) Rs					32998
add Signiorage fee (H) Rs					52998
					3781820
less 15.55% below					
as per agreement (G) Rs					588073
					3193747
less previous bill payment (I) Rs					2969661
					224086

G Singh
02/06/23
JE

G Singh
02/06/23